Edition 03/2020. All rights reserved. Further versions can be found at  www.feinmetall.com
Spacers H772DS/xx
for 100 mil probes
Order Code Outer-Ø Inner-Ø Length
H772DS/10 2,20 1,70 1,00
H772DS/20 2,20 1,70 2,00
H772DS/30 2,20 1,70 3,00
H772DS/50 2,20 1,70 5,00
Drill size (mm)
Receptacle Press ring as stop 1,97 - 2,00
Receptacle Press ring inserted 2,03 - 2,05
Receptacle with collar 2,02 - 2,03
Projection Height (mm)
(F786) H772... 16,0 - 23,6
(F786) H772.../0.1 16,1
F786
Probe 100 mil,
Long Travel Version
   Series Tip-Ø